MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1

Completed by:

Institution:

Date Completed:

Reporting Period:

Telephone:




Institutional Matching Funds 310 $10,658 $1,500

Need-Based Need 323 $1,500
Non-Need Based 324 $1,614,011 $1,000,285

Alternative Loan Programs $4,483,314 $190,812

Unduplicated number of students receiving need-based financial aid and

total need-based dollars received from all source3(g)17(r)7(am)1(s)]TJ 20 Td [(1,)9.003 Tc 0.00324 -1C TTj EMC 34



Please let us know what programs are being included in the reported Other categories

Other, Need-Based 121
Other, Non-Need-Based 122
Americorps

NSF Grants & Scholarships

Nurse Traineeship Grant
HHMI Grad Fellowship
National Guard

Other, Need-Based 301

Other, Non-Need-Based 302
Division of Family Services Grant

DSS Children's Division Grant

Missouri National Guard

WIA

TRA



	DHE14-1
	OTHER Data

